
A PERFECT FIT FOR THE
TOUGHEST PROJECTS
BROUGHT TO YOU BY A NAME YOU KNOW AND TRUST
TRUE ROOF’S PVC Roofing Membrane provides the time tested benefit of TRUE ROOF PVC Roofing Formulation with the added benefit of 
ClimaShield top finish. These components provide industry leading toughness with maximum UV, moisture, and chemical resistance. 
Reinforced with a 9x9 1000-denier woven polyester scrim, TRUE ROOF PVC provides superior durability and versatility for various roofing 
applications and functions. This purpose-built UV and chemical resistant formula, allows for specification of TRUE ROOF PVC in harsh 
environments as compared to the general single-ply market. Contact your sales representative with project specific chemical reagents.

Membrane
Colour

White

Tan

Gray

Brown

0.870

0.366

0.163

0.079

0.88

0.87

0.88

0.87

110

39

13

2

91

N/A

N/A

N/A

94.3

30.2

18.1

7.2

Solar
Reflectance

Thermal
Emittance

SRI Value
Initial

SRI Value
3-Year Aged LRV

SOLAR REFLECTANCE / THERMAL EMITTANCE / CALCULATED SRI VALUES

1-888-824-4455  |  info@true-seal.com  |  www.true-seal.com



TRUE ROOF MEMBRANE
• Since 1978, TRUE ROOF’s roofing PVC has stood the test of time with its proven formulation

• Industry leading top-ply thickness and ClimaShield Top Finish provide world class performace

• Exceeds Energy Star and LEED requirements

• Proven reliability in all climates

• Leading UV resistance

TOUGH  |  VERSATILE  |  DEPENDABLE

ClimaShield Top Finish
Top-Ply Formulation

Woven Reinforced Scrim

TRUE SEAL Base Formulation

1-888-824-4455  |  info@true-seal.com  |  www.true-seal.com


