

A PERFECT FIT FOR THE TOUGHEST PROJECTS

BROUGHT TO YOU BY A NAME YOU KNOW AND TRUST

TRUE ROOF'S PVC Roofing Membrane provides the time tested benefit of TRUE ROOF PVC Roofing Formulation with the added benefit of ClimaShield top finish. These components provide industry leading toughness with maximum UV, moisture, and chemical resistance. Reinforced with a 9x9 1000-denier woven polyester scrim, TRUE ROOF PVC provides superior durability and versatility for various roofing applications and functions. This purpose-built UV and chemical resistant formula, allows for specification of TRUE ROOF PVC in harsh environments as compared to the general single-ply market. Contact your sales representative with project specific chemical reagents.

SOLAR REFLECTANCE / THERMAL EMITTANCE / CALCULATED SRI VALUES					
Membrane Colour	Solar Reflectance	Thermal Emittance	SRI Value Initial	SRI Value 3-Year Aged	LRV
White	0.870	0.88	110	91	94.3
Tan	0.366	0.87	39	N/A	30.2
Gray	0.163	0.88	13	N/A	18.1
Brown	0.079	0.87	2	N/A	7.2



TRUE ROOF MEMBRANE

- Since 1978, TRUE ROOF's roofing PVC has stood the test of time with its proven formulation
- Industry leading top-ply thickness and ClimaShield Top Finish provide world class performace
- Exceeds Energy Star and LEED requirements
- Proven reliability in all climates
- Leading UV resistance

ClimaShield Top Finish Top-Ply Formulation

Woven Reinforced Scrim



TRUE SEAL Base Formulation